Appointments without Clinical Notes

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient

Office #01
Acacia, Maxine
Acevado, Charles
Alexander, Mary
Alexander, Mary
Angelus, Elisa
Angelus, Elisa
Angelus, John Jr
Angelus, John Jr
Arevalo, Brunilda
Arradaza, Vanessa
Berkley, Antol J. Sr
Birkner/Kukowski, Brandon
Bontempo, Federico
Browne, Winifred
Browne, Winifred
Coleman, Chantel
Coleman, Chantel
Cullen, Roger Jr
Daddario Winters, Gina
Dailey, Sean
Davis-Picozzi, Angelo
Delaney, Joan
DeTetta, Ashley

Diaz, Juneise

Account #

604989-1
1533498-1
1530979-1
1530979-1
355185-4
355185-4
355185-3
355185-3
602819-1
1517252-4
1406395-1
1530525-1
551951-1
251309-1
251309-1
44147-3
44147-3
3871-1
19047-6
1479041-1
1532291-1
1533943-1
1519307-2
310992-3

Status

Appointment

05/27/2019 09:30A
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 10:45A
05/27/2019 11:00A
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 03:15P
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 11:15A
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 05:00P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 04:30P
05/27/2019 08:45A
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 12:30P
05/27/2019 09:30A
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 04:30P
05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 03:30P

Provider

Nazari
Keane
Keane
Moon
Wang
Moon
Wang
Nichols
Wang
Keane
Castel
Miller
Kohli
Keane
Nichols
Wang
Li
Castel
Eldrid
Miller
Eldrid
Miller
Miller
Eldrid

Code

PO
EMERG
REST
HYG
RECALL
HYG
RECALL
HYG
EMERG
RECALL
RECALL
RECALL
LAB
RECALL
HYG
RECALL
HYG
LAB
RECALL
REST
REST
RECALL
REST
RECALL

6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Description

Post Op Visit
Emergency
Restoration
Hygiene
Recall exam
Hygiene
Recall exam
Hygiene
Emergency
Recall exam
Recall exam
Recall exam
Lab case/pros pmc appl
Recall exam
Hygiene
Recall exam
Hygiene

Lab case/pros pmc appl
Recall exam
Restoration
Restoration
Recall exam
Restoration

Recall exam



Appointments without Clinical Notes 6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient Account # Status  Appointment Provider Code Description

Office #01
Do not use, Robert 3947-2 05/27/2019 02:45P  Keane REST Restoration
Do not use, Robert 3947-2 05/27/2019 03:00P  Moon HYG Hygiene
Ellis, Steven 54958-1 05/27/2019 02:30P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Ellis, Steven 54958-1 05/27/2019 03:00P  Li HYG Hygiene
Firelli, Kristin 293986-3 05/27/2019 12:30P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Firelli, Kristin 293986-3 05/27/2019 12:30P  Li HYG Hygiene
Franks, Jessie 11323-1 05/27/2019 02:45P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Franks, Jessie 11323-1 05/27/2019 03:00P  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Gallofin, Jean 1534001-1 05/27/2019 10:30A  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
Gibbs-Wilson, Marlo 173044-1 05/27/2019 10:15A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Gibbs-Wilson, Marlo 173044-1 05/27/2019 11:00A  Li HYG Hygiene
Gilford, Nidhi 1457802-1 05/27/2019 11:00A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Gilford, Nidhi 1457802-1 05/27/2019 11:30A  Li HYG Hygiene
Harney, Jazmin 1532357-1 05/27/2019 11:00A  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
Harrah, Steven 4597-1 05/27/2019 02:00P  Wang EMERG Emergency
Hasan, Basil 1472924-2 05/27/2019 09:30A  Miller RECALL Recall exam
Hawk, Kalissa 1470930-4 05/27/2019 04:30P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Hawk, Kalissa 1470930-4 05/27/2019 05:00P  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Hawk, Rhona 1470930-2 05/27/2019 05:00P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Hawk, Rhona 1470930-2 05/27/2019 05:30P  Li HYG Hygiene
Hawk, Shane 1470930-3 05/27/2019 04:15P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Hawk, Shane 1470930-3 05/27/2019 04:30P  Li HYG Hygiene
Hejna, Gerald 558994-1 05/27/2019 03:00P  Eldrid RECALL Recall exam
Jackson, Gilda 316983-1 05/27/2019 04:15P  Eldrid REST Restoration



Appointments without Clinical Notes 6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient Account # Status  Appointment Provider Code Description

Office #01
Jackson, Jamie 1477753-1 05/27/2019 03:00P  Miller REST Restoration
Jackson, Violine 485272-1 05/27/2019 04:00P  Castel REST Restoration
Jimenez, Giovanni 1532993-1 05/27/2019 11:30A  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
Joachim, Tahliah 23535-4 05/27/2019 03:45P  Wang REST Restoration
Jose, Grace 344979-1 05/27/2019 12:00P  Moon REST Restoration
Kasarda, Arthur 1430708-1 05/27/2019 02:00P  Keane EMERG Emergency
Kayes, Patrick 147364-1 05/27/2019 04:15P  Keane RECALL Recall exam
Kayes, Patrick 147364-1 05/27/2019 05:00P  Moon HYG Hygiene
Keane, Malik 322105-1 05/27/2019 11:45A  Eldrid EMERG Emergency
Keys, Judith 46659-2 05/27/2019 10:00A  Nichols 3MNRC 3 month perio scaling
Landers, Adrian 1523016-6 05/27/2019 10:00A  Miller REST Restoration
Linarez, Gloria 1517561-1 05/27/2019 09:30A  Kohli LAB Lab case/pros pmc appl
Londres, John 7366-2 05/27/2019 11:00A  Eldrid REST Restoration
Lyons, Kimberly 1477932-2 05/27/2019 12:00P  Castel RECALL Recall exam
Maiorino, Edmund 1533805-3 05/27/2019 09:30A  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
Maiorino, Madison 1533805-4 05/27/2019 09:45A  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
Maisuradze, Glenford 1485323-1 05/27/2019 04:00P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Maisuradze, Glenford 1485323-1 05/27/2019 04:30P  Moon HYG Hygiene
Marbach, Dorothy 2930-2 05/27/2019 10:00A  Eldrid REST Restoration
Marcum, DO NOT BOOK 164674-1 05/27/2019 11:00A  Ward REST Restoration
Marosevitch, Jordyn 19047-8 05/27/2019 09:00A  Miller REST Restoration
McClain-Glynn, Sandra 395655-1 05/27/2019 10:45A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
McClain-Glynn, Sandra 395655-1 05/27/2019 11:30A  Moon HYG Hygiene
Mccoy, Tawana 295454-1 05/27/2019 09:45A  Wang RECALL Recall exam



Appointments without Clinical Notes 6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient Account # Status  Appointment Provider Code Description

Office #01
Mccoy, Tawana 295454-1 05/27/2019 10:00A  Moon HYG Hygiene
McGovern, Stephen 226863-2 05/27/2019 10:00A Wang RECALL Recall exam
McGovern, Stephen 226863-2 05/27/2019 10:30A  Li HYG Hygiene
McTamney, Saudia 6968-1 05/27/2019 11:45A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
McTamney, Saudia 6968-1 05/27/2019 12:00P  Nichols HYG Hygiene
McTamney, Todd 6968-2 05/27/2019 12:00P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
McTamney, Todd 6968-2 05/27/2019 12:30P  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Melgar, Blake 1521360-1 05/27/2019 11:30A  Miller RECALL Recall exam
Muccio, Marilu 355218-1 05/27/2019 09:30A  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Mucciolo, Justyna 1437294-1 05/27/2019 05:00P  Castel REST Restoration
Myers, Alisha 1528622-1 05/27/2019 09:00A  Eldrid REST Restoration
Nalbone, Cassandra 52719-4 05/27/2019 05:15P  Wang RECALL Recall exam
O'Conner, Erick 1530725-1 05/27/2019 12:15P  Eldrid RECALL Recall exam
Olszewski, Ammar 315683-3 05/27/2019 05:00P  Eldrid REST Restoration
Pagan, Melissa 61454-1 05/27/2019 11:15A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Pagan, Melissa 61454-1 05/27/2019 11:30A  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Parra, Sophia 570278-2 05/27/2019 03:45P  Keane REST Restoration
Parra, Sophia 570278-2 05/27/2019 04:00P  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Patterson, Boisey 1530700-2 05/27/2019 11:30A  Nazari LAB Lab case/pros pmc appl
Paulson, Mildred 9796-1 05/27/2019 02:00P  Moon PS Perio scaling
Payne, Monae 173044-4 05/27/2019 10:30A  Wang RECALL Recall exam
Payne, Monae 173044-4 05/27/2019 11:00A  Nichols HYG Hygiene
Pinairi, Luis 1457318-1 05/27/2019 10:00A  Keane REST Restoration
Pinkevicz, Adelino 1511086-1 05/27/2019 09:00A  Castel REST Restoration



Appointments without Clinical Notes

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient

Office #01
Pokorny, Joshua
Pokorny, Justin
Pollock, Hilda
Poulson, Shadia
Pronek, Peter
Pronek, Peter
Pronti, Terence
Quigley, Lydia
Quinones, Diane
Reyes, Maria
Reyes, Maria
Richardson, Pluma
Richardson, Pluma
Rodgers, Mayra
Romine, Lloyd
Russo, Jennie
San Miguel, Cynthia
San Miguel, Cynthia
San Miguel, David
Schenck-Jones, Heidi
Sorenson, Ulysses
Sortore, Peter
Stanley, Nilam

Stanley, Nilam

Account #

1505570-4
1505570-3
1532014-1
437126-2
4978-1
4978-1
365229-1
1428418-1
355185-2
496159-2
496159-2
1420464-2
1420464-2
1521163-1
575132-1
304549-2
1469742-2
1469742-2
1469742-3
501563-1
1534545-1
1436314-1
1419449-1
1419449-1

Status

Appointment

05/27/2019 12:00P
05/27/2019 12:15P
05/27/2019 11:00A
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 12:15P
05/27/2019 12:30P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 04:45P
05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 10:15A
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 03:00P
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 03:00P
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 04:45P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 09:30A
05/27/2019 10:00A

Provider

Keane
Keane
Castel
Miller
Wang
Moon
Nazari
Nazari
Castel
Wang
Moon
Keane
Nichols
Li
Nichols
Miller
Wang
Li
Keane
Castel
Keane
Moon
Wang
Li

Code

NPEXM
NPEXM
REST
RECALL
RECALL
HYG
LAB
REST
REST
REST
HYG
REST
HYG
PS

PS
RECALL
RECALL
HYG
NPEXM
LAB
NPEXM
HYG
RECALL
HYG

6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Description

New Patient Exam
New Patient Exam
Restoration

Recall exam
Recall exam
Hygiene

Lab case/pros pmc appl
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Hygiene
Restoration
Hygiene

Perio scaling
Perio scaling
Recall exam
Recall exam
Hygiene

New Patient Exam
Lab case/pros pmc appl
New Patient Exam
Hygiene

Recall exam

Hygiene



Appointments without Clinical Notes 6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Appts: 136

Patient Account # Status  Appointment Provider Code Description
Office #01
Tang, Karen 309181-1 05/27/2019 03:00P  Castel REST Restoration
Tecza, Dorothy 4550-3 05/27/2019 02:15P  Keane EMERG Emergency
Tommas, Thomas 1445673-1 05/27/2019 02:00P  Eldrid RECALL Recall exam
Torroni, Elsa 6012-1 05/27/2019 04:30P  Nazari LAB Lab case/pros pmc appl
Twum-Baah, Carol 324257-1 05/27/2019 04:30P  Kohli LAB Lab case/pros pmc appl
Vandaele, Jessica 436707-1 05/27/2019 03:15P  Keane REST Restoration
Vandaele, Jessica 436707-1 05/27/2019 03:30P  Moon HYG Hygiene
Vazquez, Inocencio 1525400-2 05/27/2019 10:00A Castel REST Restoration
Vera DO NOT USE, Jennifer 589397-2 05/27/2019 09:30A  Snow LAB Lab case/pros pmc appl
Viens, Linda 175251-1 05/27/2019 09:00A  Nichols 3MNRC 3 month perio scaling
Vijayakumar, Arsha 1534397-2 05/27/2019 02:30P  Keane NPEXM New Patient Exam
X, Marcelino 1455599-2 05/27/2019 04:30P  Keane REST Restoration
X, Marcelino 1455599-2 05/27/2019 05:00P  Li HYG Hygiene
Yadav, Olga 570278-1 05/27/2019 03:30P  Keane REST Restoration
Yadav, Olga 570278-1 05/27/2019 04:00P  Li HYG Hygiene
Yankowski, Amanda 1504688-1 05/27/2019 11:00A  Miller REST Restoration



Appointments without Clinical Notes

Date Range: 5/27/2019 - 5/27/2019

Patient

Office #03
Aponte, Kianna
Arradaza, Kyla
Ashmore, Annays
Bagsic, Robert
Barrett, Kimberly
Barrett, Nadesh
Barrett, Nadesh
Benchoff, Brandon
Besner, Adriana
Boyd, Corey
Brito-Alvarado, Maria
Browning, Richard
Cherisier, Maciel
Coughlin, Riley
Davis-Jimenez, Jacqueline
DeSenso, Victor Jr
Flagg, Christopher "CJ"
Gray, Danyell
Grewal, Navjot
Hajzer, Adriana
Hughes, Nicholas
Joachim, Tahliah
Kamara, Shekuna

Kendrick, Patricia

Account #

1515724-4
1526786-3
66241-2
556118-3
1461485-1
358809-4
358809-4
1522262-2
466394-4
1525900-1
570817-2
1455325-1
499009-4
1428781-2
1519700-1
1407549-2
1516953-1
1533298-1
1532992-2
1527785-1
1532984-2
551083-2
404404-2
603488-1

Status

Appointment

05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 04:30P
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 10:15A
05/27/2019 03:00P
05/27/2019 10:00A
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 09:30A
05/27/2019 05:00P
05/27/2019 11:45A
05/27/2019 05:00P
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 03:00P
05/27/2019 04:45P
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 11:00A
05/27/2019 04:15P
05/27/2019 03:00P
05/27/2019 03:45P
05/27/2019 04:30P

Provider

Velazc
White
White
Velazc
Longe
Velazc
Longe
White
White
White
Velazc
White
Velazc
Velazc
White
Longe
Lechae
Lechae
Velazc
Velazc
Lechae
White
White

Velazc

Code

ADJ
BAND
ADJ
BOND
ADJ
DEBAND
INSERT
EMERG
INSERT
ADJ
ADJ
INSERT
ADJ
BOND
ADJ
BOND
EMERG
CONSUL
CONSUL
INSERT
CONSUL
REC
REC
ADJ

6/25/2019 10:30:01 AM

Description

Ortho Adj

Banding Full

Ortho Adj

bond/band ortho
Ortho Adj
Impressions and Deband
Removable/fixed app
Emergency
Removable/fixed app
Ortho Adj

Ortho Adj
Removable/fixed app
Ortho Adj

bond/band ortho
Ortho Adj

bond/band ortho
Emergency

Consult by spec
Consult by spec
Removable/fixed app
Consult by spec
Records/ortho
Records/ortho

Ortho Adj



Patient
Office #03

Laspada, Chance
Lloyd, Johnavon
Marin, Kiana
Mathis, Tyshawn
Nativo, Shane
Parent, Joseph Jr
Patel, Hrut

Perine, Roshni
Posta, Madison
Quinn, Amanda
Ridley, Troy Jr
Rodriguez, Hudson
Sloan, Raj

Sloan, Raj

Smith, Isaiah
Srinivasan, Smruthi
Srinivasan, Smruthi
Tapia, Do Not
Torres, Ayanna
Urrutia, Jazmyn
Appts: 44

Account #

1502495-1
1531807-2
1516321-1
1523604-1
552642-3
600137-3
503093-3
473030-3
1514810-1
579065-3
386655-2
527417-2
493390-3
493390-3
1503022-2
1409371-2
1409371-2
165128-1
508623-3
351630-4

Status

Appointment

05/27/2019 10:00A
05/27/2019 04:00P
05/27/2019 11:30A
05/27/2019 03:30P
05/27/2019 05:00P
05/27/2019 09:45A
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 04:30P
05/27/2019 10:45A
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 10:30A
05/27/2019 09:00A
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 02:00P
05/27/2019 09:15A
05/27/2019 02:30P
05/27/2019 11:15A
05/27/2019 05:30P
05/27/2019 11:30A

Provider

Longe
Lechae
White
Lechae
Longe
Velazc
Longe
Longe
Longe
Velazc
Lechae
Lechae
Velazc
Longe
Longe
Longe
White
Longe
Longe

Longe

Code

INSERT
EMERG
BOND
ADJ
ADJ
RETCK
RETCK
ADJ
ADJ
ADJ
RETCK
EMERG
DEBAND
INSERT
BOND
DEBAND
INSERT
EMERG
ADJ
BOND

Description

Removable/fixed app
Emergency

bond/band ortho

Ortho Adj

Ortho Adj

Check and adjust retainer
Check and adjust retainer
Ortho Adj

Ortho Adj

Ortho Adj

Check and adjust retainer
Emergency

Impressions and Deband
Removable/fixed app
bond/band ortho
Impressions and Deband
Removable/fixed app
Emergency

Ortho Adj

bond/band ortho



